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Printing of College Catalogs

VENDOR

UNIT PRICE 

PER 

10M/TOTAL

UNIT PRICE 

PER 

11M/TOTAL

UNIT PRICE 

PER 

12M/TOTAL

OPTION 2 

FOR 10M

OPTION 2 

FOR 11M

OPTION 2 

FOR 12M

OPTION 3 

FOR 10M

OPTION 3 

FOR 11M

OPTION 3 

FOR 12M

CHGS 

PER 

PAGE

ADDT'L 

COST/1M REF URL

Boyd Brothers $2.79    

$27,939

$2.71          

$29,835
$2.65     

$31,748 $1,020.00 $1,057.00 $1,090.00 $1,321.00 $1,382.00 $1,446.00 $63/HR NR N N

Creasey Printing 

Services***
$13,800.00 $14,850.00 $15,959.00

NB NB NB $750.00 $800.00 $850.00

$20 text 

only $1,197.00 Y Y

Data Reproduction 

Corp.**
$1.32      

$13,200

$1.29       

$14,190

$1.27     

$15,240 N/A N/A N/A $352.00 $384.00 $416.00 $12.00 $990.00 Y Y

Edwards Brothers $1.712617  

$17,126.17

$1.6788263  

$18,467.09

$1.6534883  

$19,841.86 $358.74 $387.90 $398.47 $427.68 $473.44 $500.54 $10.39

PB $1,330  

Coll $2,720 Y NR

Pride Enterprises $1.636     

$16,360

$1.60    

$17,600

$1.58   

$18,960 $294.00 $315.00 $336.00 $588.00 $530.00 $672.00 $10.00 $1,300.00 Y Y

Rich Printing $1.5654  

$15,654

$1.5263    

$16,789

 $1.4943     

$17,931 $699.00 $747.00 $790.00 $1,120.00 $1,201.00 $1,277.00 $8.00 $1,346.00 Y Y

Rose Printing Co. $1.43    

$14,300

$1.413   

$15,543

$1.40    

$16,800 $470.00 $505.00 $535.00 $600.00 $635.00 $668.00 $15.00 $1,235.00 Y

Y      

Samples

The P.A. 

Hutchinson Co.

$1.401    

$14,015

$1.379     

$15,167

$1.362    

$16,343 $533.00 $574.00 $611.00 $742.00 $756.00 $810.00 *$15.00 $1,163.00 Y NA

Webcom, Inc. $1,390.22   

$13,902.28

$1,356.93   

$14,926.30

$1,386.92   

$16,643.14 N/A N/A N/A $836.38 $1,023.38 $521.54 $30.00 $1,365.42 Y

Y      

Samples

*Simple Alterations. Due to equipment configuration, running as a complete 228 pg catalog you price would be as follows: 10M/$13,817;11M/$14,958;12M/$16,123

** Text quoted is 50 lb. Flambeau River Offset. Spiral Binding is vinyl coated metal.

*** No unit price given

Recommended Award:  Data Reproduction Corporation


