RFQ TAB 6 - 2010.11 Printing of College Catalogs

VENDOR	UNIT PRICE PER 10M/TOTAL	UNIT PRICE PER 11M/TOTAL	UNIT PRICE PER 12M/TOTAL	OPTION 2 FOR 10M	OPTION 2 FOR 11M	OPTION 2 FOR 12M	OPTION 3 FOR 10M	OPTION 3 FOR 11M	OPTION 3 FOR 12M	CHGS PER PAGE	ADDT'L COST/1M	REF	URL
Boyd Brothers	\$2.79	\$2.71	\$2.65										
	\$27,939	\$29,835	\$31,748	\$1,020.00	\$1,057.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,321.00	\$1,382.00	\$1,446.00	\$63/HR	NR	Ν	N
Creasey Printing Services***	\$13,800.00	\$14,850.00	\$15,959.00	NB	NB	NB	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$20 text only	\$1,197.00	Υ	Y
Data Reproduction	\$1.32	\$1.29	\$1.27										
Corp.**	\$13,200	\$14,190	\$15,240	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$352.00	\$384.00	\$416.00	\$12.00	\$990.00	Υ	Υ
Edwards Brothers	\$1.712617	\$1.6788263	\$1.6534883								PB \$1,330		
	\$17,126.17	\$18,467.09	\$19,841.86	\$358.74	\$387.90	\$398.47	\$427.68	\$473.44	\$500.54	\$10.39	Coll \$2,720	Υ	NR
Pride Enterprises	\$1.636 \$16,360	·	\$1.58 \$18,960	\$294.00	\$315.00	\$336.00	\$588.00	\$530.00	\$672.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	Υ	Y
Rich Printing	\$1.5654 \$15,654	\$1.5263 \$16,789	\$1.4943 \$17,931	\$699.00	\$747.00	\$790.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,201.00	\$1,277.00	\$8.00	\$1,346.00	Y	Y
Rose Printing Co.	\$1.43 \$14,300	\$1.413 \$15,543	\$1.40 \$16,800	\$470.00	\$505.00	\$535.00	\$600.00	\$635.00	\$668.00	\$15.00	\$1,235.00	Y	Y Samples
The P.A. Hutchinson Co.	\$1.401 \$14,015	\$1.379 \$15,167	\$1.362 \$16,343	\$533.00	\$574.00	\$611.00	\$742.00	\$756.00	\$810.00	*\$15.00	\$1,163.00	Υ	NA
Webcom, Inc.	\$1,390.22 \$13,902.28	\$1,356.93 \$14,926.30	\$1,386.92 \$16,643.14	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$836.38	\$1,023.38	\$521.54	\$30.00	\$1,365.42	Υ	Y Samples
*Simple Alterations.				-		alog you pric	e would be as	s follows: 10I	M/\$13,817;11	IM/\$14,95	8;12M/\$16,1	23	
** Text quoted is 50		River Offset.	Spiral Binding	is vinyl coate	ed metal.								
*** No unit price give	en												
Recommended Awa	rd: Data Rep	roduction Co	orporation										